
Vol. 19 

PROVINCE OF THE EASTERN CAPE 

IPHONDO lEMPUMA KOlONI 
PROVINSIE OOS-KAAP 

Provincial Gazette 
Igaz,ethi Yephondo 

Prov'jnsiale Koerant 

BISHO/ 
KING WILLIAM'S TOWN, 13 APRIL 2012 

No. 2739 
(Extraordinary) 



2 No.2739 PROVINCIAL GAZETTE EXTRAORDINARY, 13 APRIL 2012 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 

The Government Printing Works will not be held responsible for faxed documents not received due 
to errors on the fax machine or faxes received which are unclear or incomplete. Please be advised 
that an "OK" slip, received from a fax machinet will not be accepted as proof that documents were 
received by the GPW for printing. If documents are faxed to the GPW it will be the sender's respon
sibility to phone and confirm that the documents were received in good order. 

Furthermore the Government Printing Works will also not be held responsible for cancellations and 
amendments which have not been done on original documents received from clients. 

CONTENTS • INHOUD 

No. 
Page Gazette 

GENERAL NOTICES 

100 Eastern Cape Liquor Act (10/2003): Lodgement of applications for registration ......................................................... . 

101 do.: Lodgement of applicalions for transfer of certificate of reg;5Iralion ...................................................................... .. 

No. No. 

3 

4 

2739 

2739 



PROVINCIAL GAZETTE EXTRAORDINARY, 13 APRIL 2012 No.2739 3 

GENERAL NOTICES 

No. 100 

I 
; 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

. 5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

• 10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

! 17 

18 

~ ... 

1. CM3 
[Reg 4 (i)) 

EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR ACT, 2003 (Act No. 10 of 2003) 
NOTICE OF LODGEMENT OF APPLICATIONS FOR REGISTRATION 

Notice is hereby given that the applications for registration, particulars of which appear in the Schedule hereunder, 
have been lodged with the 8oard. 

Interested parties may, free of charge, inspect any application which appears in the Schedule hereunder and 
may within twenty one days of this notice, lodge with the Board written representations in support of, or 
written objections. 

NONTSIKELELO NOKELE 
EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR BOARD 
12 April 2012 

1 2 
Application Name and number of 

Number Ward 

ECP 20840 
Ward 23, Lukhanji 

ECP20841 Ward 13, 8CM 

ECP 20842 Ward 21, SCM 

ECP20843 Ward 7, K.S.D 

ECP 20844 Ward 5 Koukamma 

ECP 20845 Ward 
! 

ECP 20846 I Ward 18, NMMM 

ECP20847 Ward 10, Emalahleni 

ECP20848 Ward 1 Koukamma 

ECP20849 Ward 1, Koukamma 

ECP20850 Ward 14 KSD 

ECP 20851 Ward 14, KSD 

ECP 20852 Ward 18 KSD 

ECP 20853 Ward 23, Mbhashe 

ECP20854 Ward 4, Enyandeni 

ECP 20855 Ward 7, NMMM 

ECP20856 Ward 17, NMMM 
Ward 8 Inxuba ye 

ECP 20857 Themba 

SCHEDULE 

3 4 5 
Kind of registration Kind of Name under which business Is to be 

applied for liquor to be conducted and particulars of the erf, 
sold street or farm 

Consumption off All kinds Stann's Liquor Store, 4989 Top Street, 
premises Mlungisi, Extension, Queenstown 
Consumption on and All kinds MamCirha's PLace, 60498 Biko Village, 
off premises Reeston, East London 
Consumption on and off All kinds Nomabali Tavern, 1291 N.U 15, 
premises Mdantsane 

Consumption on and off All kinds Ngqungqumbana Tavern, 51 spring 
premises Street. Central. Mthatha 
Consumption off All kinds Wiiliams BoHlle Store 97 WiHekleibos, 
premises TSitsikamma, Humansdorp 

All kinds Kirkwood wilds fees, Kirkwood High 
School, Whites Road, Portion 414(a 
portion of portion 52) Farm Strathsomers, 

Special Event Kirkwood 
All kinds Kwa Mzala's Tavern, 6266 Meke Street, 

Consumption on and off New Brighton, Port Elizabeth 
All kinds White House, Tsembeyi Village, Lady 

Consumption on and off Frere, Queenstown 
Consumption off All kinds Valley's Restaurant, Ferreira Street, 
premises Joubertina 
Consumption on and off , All Kinds 
premises ' Valley Pub, Ferreira Street, Joubertina 

; All Kinds Road Side Tavern, Dlomo Admin Area, 
Consumption on and off I Mthatha 

I All Kinds Stimeleni Tavern, Undile Admin Area, 
Consumption on and off • Mthatha 

All Kinds Mgcawezulu Tavern, Mkwezo Location, 
Consumption on and off Xhwili Admin Area 

; Consumption on and All Kinds Emakhuzeni Tavern, Upper Ngxutyana 
• off Location, Willowvale 

Consumption off All Kinds Suskawara Botlle Store, Emarubeni 
premises Admin Area, Ntsheqa Location, Libode 
Consumption on All kinds Fresco, 14 Club Road, Walmer, Port 
premises Elizabeth 

All kinds KZN, 66 Moduke Street, New Brighton, 
Consumption on and off Port Elizabeth 

All Kinds The Office, Erf 847, Rosmead Road, 
Consumption on and off Middelburg 

I 

I 
I 



4 No.2739 PROVINCIAL GAZETTE EXTRAORDINARY, 13 APRIL 2012 

No. 101 

[Reg 11 (1)] 

EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR ACT, 2003 (Act No. 10 of 2003) 
NOTICE OF LODGEMENT OF APPLICATIONS FOR TRANSFER OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 

Notice is hereby given that the applications for registration, particulars of which appear in the Schedule hereunder, 
have been lodged with the Board. 

Interested parties may, free of charge, inspect any application which appears in the Schedule hereunder and 
may within twenty one days of this notice, lodge with the Board written representations in support of, or 
written objections. 

NONTSIKELELO NOKELE 
EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR BOARD 
12 April 2012 

1 2 
Application Name and number of 

Number Ward 

ECP 19883 Ward5,NMMM 

SCHEDULE 

3 
Particulars of 
certificate of 
registration 

Tekokl, Erf 1054 North 
End, 749 Govan Mbeki 

Avenue, North End, 
Port Elizabeth 

4 5 
Particulars of Particular of prospective 

holder of holder of certificate of 
certificate of registration 
registration 

Franclos Tekoki (Pty)Ltd 
Deon Olivier 

I 




