PROVINCE OF THE EASTERN CAPE
IPHONDO LEMPUMA KOLONI
PROVINSIE OOS-KAAP

Provincial Gazette Igazethi Yephondo Provinsiale Koerant

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The Government Printing Works will not be held responsible for faxed documents not received due to errors on the fax machine or faxes received which are unclear or incomplete. Please be advised that an "OK" slip, received from a fax machine, will not be accepted as proof that documents were received by the GPW for printing. If documents are faxed to the GPW it will be the sender's responsibility to phone and confirm that the documents were received in good order.

Furthermore the Government Printing Works will also not be held responsible for cancellations and amendments which have not been done on original documents received from clients.

GENERAL NOTICES

No. 100

1. CM3 [Reg 4 (1)]

EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR ACT, 2003 (Act No. 10 of 2003) NOTICE OF LODGEMENT OF APPLICATIONS FOR REGISTRATION

Notice is hereby given that the applications for registration, particulars of which appear in the Schedule hereunder, have been lodged with the Board.

Interested parties may, free of charge, inspect any application which appears in the Schedule hereunder and may within twenty one days of this notice, lodge with the Board written representations in support of, or written objections.

NONTSIKELELO NOKELE EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR BOARD 12 April 2012

SCHEDULE

1 Application		Name and number of	3	4	5	
Application Number		Name and number of Ward	Kind of registration applied for	Kind of liquor to be sold	Name under which business is to be conducted and particulars of the erf, street or farm	
1.	ECP 20840	Ward 23, Lukhanji	Consumption off premises	All kinds	Stann's Liquor Store, 4989 Top Street, Mlungisi, Extension, Queenstown	
2.	ECP 20841	Ward 13, BCM	Consumption on and off premises	All kinds	MamCirha's PLace, 60498 Biko Village, Reeston, East London	
3.	ECP 20842	Ward 21, BCM	Consumption on and off premises	All kinds	Nomabali Tavern, 1291 N.U 15, Mdantsane	
4 .	ECP 20843	Ward 7, K.S.D	Consumption on and off premises	All kinds	Ngqungqumbana Tavern, 51 spring Street, Central, Mthatha	
5.	ECP 20844	Ward 5 Koukamma	Consumption off premises	All kinds	Williams Bottlle Store 97 Wittekleibos, Tsitsikamma, Humansdorp	
6.	ECP 20845	Ward	Special Event	All kinds	Kirkwood wilds fees, Kirkwood High School, Whites Road, Portion 414(a portion of portion 52) Farm Strathsomers Kirkwood	
7.	ECP 20846	Ward 18, NMMM	Consumption on and off	All kinds	Kwa Mzala's Tavern, 6266 Meke Street, New Brighton, Port Elizabeth	
8.	ECP 20847	Ward 10, Emalahleni	Consumption on and off	All kinds	White House, Tsembeyi Village, Lady Frere, Queenstown	
9.	ECP 20848	Ward 1, Koukamma	Consumption off premises	All kinds	Valley's Restaurant, Ferreira Street, Joubertina	
10	ECP 20849	Ward 1, Koukamma	Consumption on and off premises	All Kinds	Valley Pub, Ferreira Street, Joubertina	
11	ECP 20850	Ward 14, KSD	Consumption on and off	All Kinds	Road Side Tavern, Dlomo Admin Area, Mthatha	
12	ECP 20851	Ward 14, KSD	Consumption on and off	All Kinds	Stimeleni Tavern, Lindile Admin Area, Mthatha	
13	ECP 20852	Ward 18, KSD	Consumption on and off	All Kinds	Mgcawezulu Tavern, Mkwezo Location, Xhwili Admin Area	
14	ECP 20853	Ward 23, Mbhashe	Consumption on and off	All Kinds	Emakhuzeni Tavem, Upper Ngxutyana Location, Willowvale	
15	ECP 20854	Ward 4, Enyandeni	Consumption off premises	All Kinds	Suskawara Botlle Store, Emarubeni Admin Area, Ntsheqa Location, Libode	
16	ECP 20855	Ward 7, NMMM	Consumption on premises	All kinds	Fresco, 14 Club Road, Walmer, Port Elizabeth	
17	ECP 20856	Ward 17, NMMM	Consumption on and off	All kinds	KZN, 66 Moduke Street, New Brighton, Port Elizabeth	
18	ECP 20857	Ward 8 Inxuba ye Themba	Consumption on and off	All Kinds	The Office, Erf 847, Rosmead Road, Middelburg	

No. 101

[Reg 11 (1)]

EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR ACT, 2003 (Act No. 10 of 2003) NOTICE OF LODGEMENT OF APPLICATIONS FOR TRANSFER OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Notice is hereby given that the applications for registration, particulars of which appear in the Schedule hereunder, have been lodged with the Board.

Interested parties may, free of charge, inspect any application which appears in the Schedule hereunder and may within twenty one days of this notice, lodge with the Board written representations in support of, or written objections.

NONTSIKELELO NOKELE EASTERN CAPE LIQUOR BOARD 12 April 2012

SCHEDULE

1	7 2	3	4	5
Application Number	Name and number of Ward	Particulars of certificate of registration	Particulars of holder of certificate of registration	Particular of prospective holder of certificate of registration
ECP 19883	Ward 5, NMMM	Tekoki, Erf 1054 North End, 749 Govan Mbeki Avenue, North End, Port Elizabeth	Francios Deon Olivier	Tekoki (Pty)Ltd